	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPGF66-32525-10
	UPGF66-32525-10 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            UPGF66-32525-10
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 128.66000 (This price is for reference only)
		 UPGF66-32525-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPGF66-32525-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WBFK-30000-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
BK-628 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  CONTACT BATTERY AA NEGATIVE
1555F2GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.7X3.5X2.4" GREY
1418N4SSC6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 20X16X6" NAT
RCBS1901417BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21X16 BLK
1200660284 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS M/MFE ST/ST 22AWG 5M
CAB.718 Taoglas Limited  HIROSE U.FL TO SMA(F) 200MM
503141-1 TE Connectivity  CONN F/OPTIC LOOPBACK SC MM
050R24-102B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 0.5MM 4"
H3AXT-10105-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015S/X 5"
H2BXT-10105-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048G/X 5"
09457011562 Harting  RJI 8AWG 26/7 CAT6 PVC IP20+I
09470304035 Harting  RJI IP20/ 90 GEW90+270 22/7
6A44-B0441-003.0-0 3M  CABLE CX4-CX4 DDR 4CH LSZH 3M
0747572201 Molex Inc  QSFP PATCH CABLE 2M 28 AWG
M3URK-3036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS30K/MC34G/MPR30K
2214C SL022 Alpha Wire  2214C SLATE BOX 500FT
C4229.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  40C/24 7/32TC OA SH TYPE CMG
782010T YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG YELLOW 5000'
CRT26-4WH-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE 100'
150-31093 HellermannTyton  FIR TREE MOUNT 30LB 6.3"
PLA2S-A-C Panduit Corp  TIE/LOCK CBL ADH MNT 50LB 7.3"
HSTT12-Y Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLK 1/8" X 6"
C090X025TJT Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
TV105-12M20Y Panduit Corp  VINYL TUBING 12 AWG 2.26MM BLA
FGN0.50BK50 Techflex  INSULTHERM 1/2" BLACK 50'
181-05503 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 0.5X0.5
F3X3IB6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT SLOTTED
IUGX669-30473-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-3-2599-327 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULN211-1REC4-29386-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
ESS20-124-DC24V-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 10A 24VDC
0154.250DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V 250MA SMD
MICROSMD010F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 0.10A RESET FUSE SMD
SMAJ12CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 12VWM SMD
PGB2010201KR Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 55VC 0201
SAC36 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 60VC AXIAL
SMBG7.5A/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AA
V751DA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 40KA CHASSIS
V8ZA2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 250A DISC 10MM
	UPGF66-32525-10  keywords
	    	UPGF66-32525-10
	UPGF66-32525-10  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	UPGF66-32525-10  pdf
	UPGF66-32525-10  datasheet
	UPGF66-32525-10  price
	UPGF66-32525-10  distributor
	electronic components UPGF66-32525-10
	UPGF66-32525-10  Circuit Protection
	UPGF66-32525-10  Circuit Breakers
	UPGF66-32525-10  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	UPGF66-32525-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .